

---

## **PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 99304122

---

Data publicarii	26.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 887,80 RON - 887,80 RON

---

Descriere: RETTANGO 40/40/5 GRI 0.16MP/BUC BOLINTIN SEMMELROCK 65824022 (MP) 1BC65824022 9,60 58,824 564,71 107,29 672,00 POLICARBONAT 6MM CLEAR / 2.1\*6 (MP) 1AEPOLI6CLEAR 6,30 26,051 164,12 31,18 195,30 VATA MULTIROCK 50/600/1200 RO 8.64MP/BAX, 8BAX/PAL ROCKWOOL 279308 (MP) 1EB279308 8,640 12,564 108,55 20,62 129,17 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1,0 42,020 42,02 7,98 50,00 MANIPULARE PALETI (BUC) 709 1,0 8,40 8,40 1,60 10,00

---